
35U

XCMG North America Corportation

305 Equipment Ct. Suite A

Lawrenceville, GA 30043

+1 725-605-2777

letsgo@xcmgusa.com

xcmg-usa.com

SOLID TO SUCCEED.

   Matching mainstream brand chassis Freightliner and Kenworth, it adds swing proportional braking, winch amplitude 

wireless remote control, swing maximum speed adjustment, etc.

   High lifting performance, extreme arm length design, 4-section main arm arm length 120ft;

   The new energy-saving hydraulic system has better micro-movement and leading control performance;

   Brand new appearance and humanized design.

XCT35U



Version 5.6-2025-01

MAIN PERFORMANCE

Max. total rated lifting capacity

ft

USt

ft

lbf*ft

lbf*ft

lbf*ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

°

35

6

6.43

484,000

285,100

181,000

18.2

20

37

120

143

36.4

120

149.8

0, 15, 30

ITEM UNIT PARAMETER

Min. rated range

Turning radius at turntable tail

Max.load moment

Outrigger span (fully-extended)

Jib offset angle

Base boom
Fully-extended boom

Fully-extended boom + Jib

Base boom

Fully-extended boom

Fully-extended boom + Jib

Base boom

Fully-extended boom

Fully-extended boom + Jib

Longitudinal

Lateral

≤ 25

≤ 22

≤ 35

≤ 30

s

s

s

s

35sLifting boom elevating time

50sFully-extended time of lifting boom

2rpmMax. slewing speed

Horizontal outrigger

Vertical outrigger

Speed (single line, 4th layer)

Retracting Simultaneously

Extending Simultaneously

Retracting Simultaneously

Main winch system fpm 426

Extending Simultaneously

ITEM UNIT PARAMETER

WORKING SPEED


