



XCT35U

- Matching mainstream brand chassis Freightliner and Kenworth, it adds swing proportional braking, winch amplitude wireless remote control, swing maximum speed adjustment, etc.
- High lifting performance, extreme arm length design, 4-section main arm arm length 120ft;
- The new energy-saving hydraulic system has better micro-movement and leading control performance;
- Brand new appearance and humanized design.



XCMG North America Corportation 305 Equipment Ct. Suite A Lawrenceville, GA 30043 +1 725-605-2777 letsgo@xcmgusa.com xcmg-usa.com

MAIN PERFORMANCE

ITEM		UNIT	PARAMETER
Max. total rated lifting capacity		USt	35
Min. rated range		ft	6
Turning radius at turntable tail		ft	6.43
Max.load moment	Base boom	lbf*ft	484,000
	Fully-extended boom	lbf*ft	285,100
	Fully-extended boom + Jib	lbf*ft	181,000
Outrigger span (fully-extended)	Longitudinal	ft	18.2
	Lateral	ft	20
	Base boom	ft	37
	Fully-extended boom	ft	120
	Fully-extended boom + Jib	ft	143
	Base boom	ft	36.4
	Fully-extended boom	ft	120
	Fully-extended boom + Jib	ft	149.8
Jib offset angle		۰	0, 15, 30

WORKING SPEED					
ITEM			PARAMETER		
Lifting boom elevating time			35		
Fully-extended time of lifting boom			50		
Max. slewing speed		rpm	2		
Horizontal outrigger	Extending Simultaneously	S	≤ 25		
Tionzontal outrigger	Retracting Simultaneously	s	≤ 22		
Vertical outrigger	Extending Simultaneously	s	≤ 35		
Vertical outrigger	Retracting Simultaneously	s	≤ 30		
Speed (single line, 4th layer)	Main winch system	fpm	426		

